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Description

201702280000
67890

02/28/2017
08:04:00

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67900

02/28/2017
08:04:01

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201703070000
78130

03/07/2017
10:06:02

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 131 Lot#:16
Book:36
Pg:131
Sub:FLAGSTO
NE FINAL
PLAT

201702280000
67910

02/28/2017
08:04:02

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


