Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702280000 67890	02/28/2017 08:04:00	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:5W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67900	02/28/2017 08:04:01	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:5W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201703070000 78130	03/07/2017 10:06:02	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC			36	131		Lot#:16 Book:36 Pg:131 Sub:FLAGSTC NE FINAL PLAT
201702280000 67910	02/28/2017 08:04:02	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:5W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST